

PO BOX 225 FAIRBURY, IL 61739 800-445-3735

CARRIER PICKUP & DELIVERY SCHEDULE

BRZ / RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC

MC/MX#: MC086875 Telephone#:708-303-5150 Fax#:

E-mail:steve@rtbrz.com

REFER TO THIS NUMBER FOR BILLING OR INQUIRIES==> 90965-0

Special Instructions:

Equipment Required VAN - 53'

[1] Pickup: SEEDWAY

5901 VERA CRUZ ROAD EMMAUS, PA 18049 610-967-4131 Ext: 13 Date: 10/10/2024 - Commodity: BAGGED SEED WHEAT Time: 7:00 AM - 3:00 PM P.O.#: B/L#: SHIP#: Appointment Required: Weight: 42000

[2] Delivery: SYNERGY AG - FARM 6150 N COUNTY ROAD 33 TIFFIN, OH 44883 216-870-4596 Date: 10/11/2024 - Commodity: Miles: 470 Time: 7:00 AM - 8:00 PM P.O.#: SHIP#: Appointment Required:

<<< BILL-TO & CONTACT INFORMATION >>> BAHLER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES, INC. PO BOX 225 FAIRBURY, IL 61739 Telephone: 800-445-3735 Ext: 100 Contact: Keith Bahler Fax#: 815-692-4827

COMMENTS

Driver must call Bahler Transportation for dispatch information prior to loading - 800-445-3735





BAHLER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES, INC.

PO BOX 225 FAIRBURY, IL 61739 800-445-3735

CONFIRMATION OF CONTRACT CARRIER VERBAL RATE AGREEMENT

Pursuant to our verbal agreement of 10/10/2024, between Keith Bahler of BAHLER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES, INC., hereafter referred to as BROKER, and STEVE of BRZ / RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC, hereafter referred to as Carrier:

Both parties agree that BROKERS reference number 90965-0, moving on 10/10/2024, from EMMAUS, PA to TIFFIN, OH (number of intermediate stops shown below), will move at the following rate:

1	FLAT RATE	830.0000	\$ 830.00
		TOTAL: \$	830.00

This confirmation governs the movement of the above-referenced freight as of the date specified and hereby amends, is incorporated by reference and becomes a part of that certain Transportation Contract by and between "BROKER" and "Carrier". Carrier agrees to sign the Confirmation and return it to BROKER via FAX and Carrier shall be conclusively presumed to have agreed to the rates set forth herein. By its signature below Carrier further represents and warrants that said mutually agreed upon rates are reasonable and compensatory, that the freight would not have been tendered to Carrier at higher rates, and that no shipments handled under such rates will subsequently be subject to a later claim for undercharges.

IF AGREED SERVICES ARE NOT FULFILLED, RATES ARE NEGOTIABLE. IF DOUBLE BROKERED, AGREEMENT IS - VOID!

COMMENTS

DRIVER MUST CALL BAHLER TRANSPORTATION DISPATCH PRIOR TO LOADING

ALL VAN SEED LOADS REQUIRE LOAD LOCKS / STRAPS AS NEEDED TO PREVENT LOAD FROM SHIFTING IN TRANSIT

Steve, Driver must use 3 - 4 straps to secure the load. This is a load of seed wheat needed for immediated planting. Notify Bahler transportation immediately of any delay - thanks!

Carrier : FHWA# MC086875 BRZ / RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC BROKER : FHWA# MC190222 BAHLER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

 BY: Keith Bahler TITLE: Dispatch DATE: 10/10/2024 800-445-3735 E FAX#:815-692-4827

E-MAIL: keith@bahlertrans.com

E-MAIL: steve@rtbrz.com TRK#:_____ TRL#:____ DRIVER 1: DRIVER CELL:

Completed invoices can be sent to **tina@bahlertrans.com**. Be sure to include POD and all other documents.



INVOICE

BILL TO: BAHLER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES INC 113 B WEST WALNUT FAIRBURY, IL 61739

INVOICE DATE: 10/11/2024 INVOICE #: 90965-0 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 11/11/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
10/10/2024		5901 Vera Cruz Rd, Emmaus, PA 18049, USA - 6150 N County Rd 33, Tiffin, OH 44883, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$830.00	\$830.00

TOTAL	
\$830.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

Bill of Lading

Ship Date: 10/10/2024

Shipper: Seedway 5901 Vera Cruz Road Emmaus PA 18049 610-967-4131

Consignee: Synergy Ag 6150 N County Road 33 Tiffin OH 44883

Quantity	# 90965 Description	Weight
800	Units of Seed Wheat in 20 MB Bags	40,000
	Pallets:	1300
	Total:	41,300
Carl Market	Contract: MSL39204	

Loaded by:	LOU	
Date:	10/10/24	
Carrier:	BRZ	
Driver's Signature:	horan Deng 1	720
Date:	10	-11-

1

